Chandler  1q1| FREE 1-800-342-0887 - FAX 1-888-645-9700

7, Equipment, Inc.




JUBOER PNR 142 [0S LLYOTT

Pos. Code Description Quantity Pos. Code Description Quantity
1 1493300200 Air injection valve PIR 142 2 B9 4026101408 Screw MBx12 galvanized 3

2 4024250000 Automatic lubricating pump (cw rctation) 1 T 4028120303 Screw MEx20 2

3 424250500 Automatic lubricating pump (cow retation) 1 T 4028102807 Screw M Bx25 4
4 16605200 Vane PNR 142 5 T2 1672007600 PNR rotor screw M1¢ 10
5 16055HN 4 Handle PR 142 1 T3 4026120519 Screw MG 2

g 1608100204 Distributor PR 142 1 T4 4026155605 Screw MGx18 4

7 1608500700 Conveyor PIR 142 1 75 40263000200 Compensation ring @90 1

B 1610508100 Flange PNR 142 D 1 J6 4026300025  Compensation ring @100 1

9 161050820%  Flange R-PNR-PNE 102-122-142 D 1 TT 4026322006 NutM16 1

M 1612500900 Ol tank PHR 142 1 78 1685100800 Aluwasher 8214x1,5 1

11 T6R21503200 Rotor PMR 142 1 79 4026350606  Grower washer M8 812y
12 162200250 Check valve shaft PNR 142 1 8 4026350909 Washer M8 17
13 1622002600 Shaft M1 1 81 4028350910 Washer M1G 21
14 162350030 Conveyer cap PRR 142 1 82 4026414611 Pin3x24 1

15 16260014 Bushing PNR 142 D 1 83 4026414617 Pin 3x40 (9 1

16 16275100 Manifold PHR 142 1 84 402670130 Fitting G1/2

17 1827102400 Conveyor & 100 1-2 85 4026702004 Fitting £4-1/8

8 16271027 Conveyor & 8 1 86 SU26T06000 Fitting 907 @4-1/8

19 1827102800 Conveyor i 76 1 87 4023130020 Bushing 48x40x22

20 1813100 Cenveyor Flange 2 88 4026120400 Screw Mx12

21 18270250 Conveyor with safety valve connection (1} BY 4026350608  Grower washer M1

22 164N Oil tank cap PNR 142 1 9l 1681006600 Bracket

23 1642600100 Drive shaft protection 1 91 16853 Plate vac-press PR 142

24 16426000004 Pipeline protection 4 92 4026120304 Screw MGx16

25 16502900 Front splined shaft PMR 142 D 1 93 40268350908 Washer MG

26 1SN0 Rear shaft PNR 142 1 94 H26TO6101  Fitting &4-1/8

27 165HN3THE Front smooth shaft PR 142 & 1 95 142000 Ol dripper automatic lubrication

28 1663014000 Air injection valve pipe 1/2" PR 142 2 96 1670508500 Automatic lubrication pump flange R-PNR-PIE

i I T S R R L T = RSy XY

29 1663009500 Referto #4033320002 1 97 4026706104 Fitting 26-1/8

30 1663016510 Refer to #4033320002 1 98 1863041100 Refer to #4032401003

31 1BB3016310  Refer to $4033320002 1 9 IBT2001200 Check valve stop

32 1663034500 Refer to #4033320002 1 H 4026356002  Flat washer M8 galvanized

33 1663034500 Refer to #4033320002 1 101 4022301000 Ol block filter G 1/8

34 1663034700 Refer to #3033320002 1 102 1680608700 Oil purmp gasket

35 1663026010 Referto #4033320002 1 105 1680609800 Ol purp flange gasket

36 1BB3016510  Refer to #4033320002 1 104 4026010601 Plug G1/8

37 1663005700 Refer to #4033320002 1 105 4026706003 Fitting 50° G1/8 26

38 1663034200 Refer to #4033320002 1 106 1663043700 Refer to #4033320002

39 1663034300 Refer to 3033320002 1 1663043800 Refer to #4033320002

40 1663034400 Referto #4033320002 1 107 1627102500 Conveyor )
41 1BBOGLAS00 Manifold gasket PR 142 1 108 4026102801 Screw MEx35 8
42 1680702500 Conveyor gasket PRIR 142 1 109 4026102870 Screw WMEx4d (4
43 1680702700 O tank gasket PR 142 1 110 4026308005 Nut M &)
44 022200310 OR 6362 2 ]

45 1680703700 Distrbutor gasket PR 142 1 () on models with cow (ieft hand) rotation

46 1680707300 Flange gasket PR 142 D 1

47 1683600300 Ol stick 1

48 1684000000 Flug G372 3 PNR 142 HDR

19 1685002800 Washer 30x8,5x4 1

50 4026501006 Tab 121858 1 — _
51 1685100000 Al wesher 14x20x1 5 3 Pos. Code Description Quantity
b2 1685100200 Aluwasher 17x22x1.5 3 H1 4076350610 Grower washar W14 4
53 1687501905 Housing PNR 1420 ! H2 1470102300 Coupling PR 102-122-142 HDR 1
b4 TEYI000200 Conveyor spring ! H3 1610021500 Centering flange PNR-PIE 102-122-142 HOR 1
o5 163300000 Check valve PRR 142 ! H4 1612501000 Bracket PNR-PNE ... HOR 1
56 4022200050 Seal A1x27x10 1

57 4022200113 Seal T0x55x15 1 o geaaorny Motor PAR e HOR ;
o8 4022200044 Seal 85x45x8 ! HT 4026120403 Screw Max20 3
89 4022200111 Seal 724815 ! HE 4026171211 Stud screw M1 2x80 2
o ﬁjoigglierﬁﬁ : HO 4026171304 Stud screw M1 4x40 4
82 4022307004  Silencer-filter 3/4" 2 110 202850a0hs N1 galvanized ;
65 4023100040 Beaning 6308 ! H12 4026350809 Washer grower M12 2
64 4023100046 Bearing 6309 ! H13 4026350909 Washer V8 3
66 4026100408 Screw Max20 11 :

B o A H15 4026136006 Dowel pin Max14 1
B8 4026100510 Serew M10x25 21 1892002300 Gaskets kit PNR 142 D 1

- "Chandler
\ 7, Equipment, Ilfw 1-800-342-0887 - FAX 1-888-645-9700 - www.chandlerequipment.com

CEI Copyright 2004
7-07-06



